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Institute of Modern Languages 
 

CLASS DATES – Semester Two (B) COURSES (Wednesday) 2025 
 
These dates are also available on the IML Calendar web page. 
 

Total: 20 hours  
30 July to 15 October 
10 Sessions:  Wednesday  
Session 1 30 July Wednesday 
Session 2 06 August Wednesday 
 
No Class  13 August  (Public Holiday) 
 
Session 3 20 August Wednesday 
Session 4 27 August Wednesday 
Session 5 03 September Wednesday 
Session 6 10 September Wednesday 
Session 7 17 September Wednesday 
Session 8 24 October Wednesday 
 
 
Mid semester break: Mon 29 September – Fri 03 October (Inclusive) 
 
Session 9 08 October Wednesday 
Session 10 15 October Wednesday 
 
Optional Exam 22 October Wednesday 
 
 
For questions relating to class dates and venues: Check the IML website, 
https://iml.uq.edu.au/current-students/classroom-details or contact the IML office. 
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